Heidelberg University Tuition and Fees for 2025-2026

Tuition: Full-Time-Returning Students Entering-Fall 2022
Tuition: Full-Time-Returning Students Entering-Fall 2023
Tuition: Full-Time-Returning Students Entering-Fall 2024
Tuition: Full-Time-New First Year Students Entering-Fall 2025

Room Rates: Brown, France, Krieg, Miller & Talmage Halls
Double
Single
Miller Single Suite
Triple
Quad
Super Single
Super Double
Room Rates: King Hall
Double
Single
Triple
Super Single
Super Double
Room Rates: Other
Williard Hall
College Hill Apartments
Stadium View Apartments
University Townhomes
Miller Hall
Summer Housing
Graduate Housing
Daily Rate
Meal Plans:
Unlimited Meal Plan with $150 Berg Bucks

Unlimited Meal Plan with $250 Berg Bucks
Unlimited Meal Plan with $350 Berg Bucks
Apartment Meal Plan

Technology Fee:

Technology Fee-(All UG/GR student, fulltime and parttime @ $25 per credit
hour)
Tuition: Part-Time

<11 hours Parttime-Tiffin Campus

Extra Hours >18 hours

Registered Nurse (RN) to Bachelors of Science in Nursing (BSN)
Acadeum Courses *Subject to change

Graduate-Athletic Training

Graduate-MAC

Annual Per Semester

$32,900 S 16,450

$32,900 S 16,450

$32,900 S 16,450

$ 34,183 $17,092

$6,320 $3,160

$ 7,390 S 3,695

$7,736 S 3,868

$ 5,892 S 2,946

$ 5,463 $2,732

$ 8,462 $ 4,231

$ 8,462 $4,231

$ 6,106 $ 3,053

$7,284 $3,642

$5,677 $2,839

$ 8,462 $4,231

$ 8,462 $4,231

$ 6,964 $ 3,482

$ 8,034 $4,017

$ 8,034 $ 4,017

$ 8,996 S 4,498

$ 6,666 $3,333

$112/week
$3,342/semester

$25/day

$6,394 $3,197

$ 6,506 $3,253

$6,930 S 3,465

$3,528 S 1,764

$25/credit hour

$1,140/credit hour
$1,140/credit hour
$350/credit hour
$945/course
$600/credit hour
$650/credit hour



Graduate-MBA
Graduate-MBA-Administrative Fee
Heli Graduate-Fulltime

Tuition: American Junior Year (USD)
Full Academic Year - (September to July)
Fall Semester - (September to December)
Full Fall Semester - (September to February)
Spring Semester - (March to July)

Room Rates: American Junior Year (USD)
Full Academic Year - (September to July)
Fall Semester - (September to December)

Full Fall Semester - (September to February)
Spring Semester - (March to July)
Summer Program 2024: American Junior Year (USD)
Summer 2024 - 9 Credit Program Fee
Summer 2024 - 6 Credit Program Fee
Summer School for 2025:
Undergraduate-Tiffin Campus
Undergraduate/Graduate-Technology Fee-per credit hour
Graduate-MAC
Graduate-MBA

Other Fees:
Audit Fee
Contract Fee
Credit by Exam-Graduate
Credit by Exam-Undergrad
Credit by Exam-Undergrad-Test
Enrollment Fee-Non Refundable
Graduation Fee-Participating
Graduation Fee-Not Participating
High School Tuition
Late Graduation Application Fee
Lost Key
New Id
Parking Fee-Commuter
Parking Fee-Resident
Parking Fines
Returned Check Fee
Student Activity Fee
Transcripts

$890/credit hour
$500/year
$6,240/semester

$31,000
$ 15,000
$ 15,500
$ 15,500

$ 5,600
$2,800
$2,800
$2,800

$6,780
$6,030

$350/credit hour
$25/credit hour
$650/credit hour
$890/credit hour

$315
$45/year
$100/course
$100/hour
S75
$250
$150
S75
$166
S75
$100/key
S35
S50/year
$100/year
$25-$250
$25/check
$300/Year
$8-$10.50/transcript



