Heidelberg University Tuition and Fees for 2025-2026		
-	Annual	Per Semester
Tuition: Full-Time-Returning Students Entering-Fall 2022	\$ 32,900	\$ 16,450
Tuition: Full-Time-Returning Students Entering-Fall 2023	\$ 32,900	\$ 16,450
Tuition: Full-Time-Returning Students Entering-Fall 2024	\$ 32,900	\$ 16,450
Tuition: Full-Time-New First Year Students Entering-Fall 2025	\$ 34,183	\$ 17,092
Room Rates: Brown, France, Krieg, Miller & Talmage Halls		
Double	\$ 6,320	\$ 3,160
Single	\$ 7,390	\$ 3,695
Miller Single Suite	\$ 7,736	\$ 3,868
Triple	\$ 5,892	\$ 2,946
Quad	\$ 5,463	\$ 2,732
Super Single	\$ 8,462	\$ 4,231
Super Double	\$ 8,462	\$ 4,231
Room Rates: King Hall		. ,
Double	\$ 6,106	\$ 3,053
Single	\$ 7,284	\$ 3,642
Triple	\$ 5,677	\$ 2,839
Super Single	\$ 8,462	\$ 4,231
Super Double	\$ 8,462	\$ 4,231
Room Rates: Other	. ,	Ψ .,_===
Williard Hall	\$ 6,964	\$ 3,482
College Hill Apartments	\$ 8,034	\$ 4,017
Stadium View Apartments	\$ 8,034	\$ 4,017
University Townhomes	\$ 8,996	\$ 4,498
Miller Hall	\$ 6,666	\$ 3,333
Summer Housing		\$112/week
Graduate Housing		\$3,342/semester
Daily Rate		\$25/day
Meal Plans:		
Unlimited Meal Plan with \$150 Berg Bucks	\$ 6,394	\$ 3,197
Unlimited Meal Plan with \$250 Berg Bucks	\$ 6,506	\$ 3,253
Unlimited Meal Plan with \$350 Berg Bucks	\$ 6,930	\$ 3,465
Apartment Meal Plan	\$ 3,528	\$ 1,764
Technology Fee:		
Technology Fee-(All UG/GR student, fulltime and parttime @ \$25 per credit hour)		\$25/credit hour
Tuition: Part-Time		
<11 hours Parttime-Tiffin Campus		\$1,140/credit hou
Extra Hours >18 hours		\$1,140/credit hou
Registered Nurse (RN) to Bachelors of Science in Nursing (BSN)		\$350/credit hour
Acadeum Courses *Subject to change		\$945/course
Graduate-Athletic Training		\$600/credit hour
Graduate-MAC		\$650/credit hour

Graduate-MBA	\$890/credit hour
Graduate-MBA-Administrative Fee	\$500/year
Heli Graduate-Fulltime	\$6,240/semester
uition: American Junior Year (USD)	
Full Academic Year - (September to July)	\$ 31,000
Fall Semester - (September to December)	\$ 15,000
Full Fall Semester - (September to February)	\$ 15,500
Spring Semester - (March to July)	\$ 15,500
Room Rates: American Junior Year (USD)	
Full Academic Year - (September to July)	\$ 5,600
Fall Semester - (September to December)	\$ 2,800
Full Fall Semester - (September to February)	\$ 2,800
Spring Semester - (March to July)	\$ 2,800
Summer Program 2024: American Junior Year (USD)	
Summer 2024 - 9 Credit Program Fee	\$ 6,780
Summer 2024 - 6 Credit Program Fee	\$ 6,030
Summer School for 2025:	
Undergraduate-Tiffin Campus	\$350/credit hour
Undergraduate/Graduate-Technology Fee-per credit hour	\$25/credit hour
Graduate-MAC	\$650/credit hour
Graduate-MBA	\$890/credit hour
ther Fees:	
Audit Fee	\$315
Contract Fee	\$45/year
Credit by Exam-Graduate	\$100/course
Credit by Exam-Undergrad	\$100/hour
Credit by Exam-Undergrad-Test	\$75
Enrollment Fee-Non Refundable	\$250
Graduation Fee-Participating	\$150
Graduation Fee-Not Participating	\$75
High School Tuition	\$166
Late Graduation Application Fee	\$75
Lost Key	\$100/key
New Id	\$35
Parking Fee-Commuter	\$50/year
Parking Fee-Resident	\$100/year
Parking Fines	\$25-\$250
Returned Check Fee	\$25/check
Student Activity Fee	\$300/Year
Transcripts	\$8-\$10.50/transcrip